
Team GS SL Total Team SL GS Total

EGR 19 27 46 FHC 31 33 64

GRC 55 57 112 EGR 51 43 94

SL 61 66.5 127.5 CAD 72 58 130

CAD 65 73 138 NV 111 83 194

CAL 72 105 177 GRC 103 112 215

WC 124 95 219 CAL 119 99 218

ONE 112 113 225 SL 100 125 225

MAT 129.5 106 235.5 MAT 124.5 121 245.5

FHC 116 131 247 CC 94.5 162 256.5

SH 192 140 332 ONE 116 156 272

NV 167 208 375 LOW 181 170 351

Men Team Results Women Team Results

22019 MHSAA Ski Regional
D2 Reg 5 - Cannonsburg

2/13/19  



MI Team Scoring  2/13/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5

Men Slalom

Current Class : M

Team : EGR   Total Points : 27.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
129  M Rori Anderson 31.71 (2)    31.62 (2)  1:03.33 (2)    2    * 
122  M Patrick Smith 32.72 (6)    32.59 (4)  1:05.31 (4)    4    * 
167  M Murphy Wynsma 32.81 (7)    33.57 (10  1:06.38 (9)    9    * 
101  M Will Marsh 33.67 (10    33.61 (12  1:07.28 (12)  12    * 
152  M Jake Meyers 34.92 (16    35.03 (17  1:09.95 (17)  17 
142  M Max Ralston 34.45 (14    58.86 (53  1:33.31 (49)  49 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
123  M         James VanHekken       32.06 (4)    32.16 (3)  1:04.22 (3)    3    * 
135  M Caleb Styf 33.68 (11    33.44 (9)  1:07.12 (10)  10    * 
107  M John Vellenga 35.53 (28    35.14 (18  1:10.67 (21)  21    * 
170  M Ryan Medema 35.41 (25    35.95 (26  1:11.36 (23)  23    * 
154  M Aaron Gronsman 36.60 (39    36.83 (30  1:13.43 (31)  31 
137  M Zach Bemben 36.02 (33    37.80 (34  1:13.82 (32)  32 

Team : SL   Total Points : 66.5   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
134  M         Aidan Parker          32.38 (5)    33.41 (8)  1:05.79 (6)    6    * 
125  M Charlie Parker 34.27 (13    33.93 (13  1:08.20 (13)  13    * 
175  M Dawson Sherman 35.29 (22    35.42 (21  1:10.71 (22)  22    * 
156  M Jack Lauinger 35.98 (32    35.47 (23  1:11.45 (25)25.5    * 
143  M Griffin Phares 35.14 (20    36.31 (29  1:11.45 (25)25.5 
112  M Colby Brown DSQ                               63 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
102  M         Alex Netzley          30.86 (1)    31.32 (1)  1:02.18 (1)    1    * 
114  M Jaykob Smith 35.37 (23    35.15 (19  1:10.52 (19)19.5    * 
153  M Kyle Conradson 35.07 (19    35.45 (22  1:10.52 (19)19.5    * 
128  M Ben Meyer 37.51 (42    37.15 (33  1:14.66 (33)  33    * 
147  M Jim Canfield 39.61 (46    38.95 (41  1:18.56 (43)  43 
171  M Ethan Sharp DSQ                               63 

Team : WC   Total Points : 95.0   Rank : 5th 
Run 1 Run 2NameBib  Class                                      Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
119  M                     33.05 (6)  1:05.98 (8)    832.93 (8)     * 

34.95 (18        * 
36.07 (34        * 
35.52 (27        * 

     36.46 (36    

103  M
136  M
148  M
174  M
162  M

Ashton Holland
Tim Flickinger
Max Sutton
Josh Haskell
Andrew Solarewicz
Carson Jarecki DNF                               63

35.23 (20  1:10.18 (18)  18
37.09 (32  1:13.16 (30)  30
41.56 (46  1:17.08 (39)  39
47.58 (51  1:24.04 (46)  46 

 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 105.0   Rank : 6th 
Run 1 Run 2NameBib  Class                                      Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
Keegan Beemer117  M                      32.74 (5)  1:05.82 (7)    733.08 (9)     * 

110  M 35.85 (31        * 
139  M 36.33 (35        * 
131  M 35.59 (29        * 
172  M

Paul Southern
Andrew Miron
Chase Thompson
Ben DeGood 40.18 (48    

35.92 (25  1:11.77 (28)  28
38.41 (36  1:14.74 (34)  34
39.23 (44  1:14.82 (36)  36
38.95 (41  1:19.13 (44)  44 

36.54 (37149  M         Reid Goosen                   DNF                  63 



MI Team Scoring  2/13/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5

Men Slalom

Current Class : M

Team : MAT   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
144  M Scott Toner 34.63 (15    34.81 (16  1:09.44 (15)  15    * 
177  M Cooper Betzler 35.38 (24    36.21 (28  1:11.59 (27)  27    * 
116  M Seth Johnson 36.57 (38    36.17 (27  1:12.74 (29)  29    * 
132  M Rhett Hoffman 36.73 (40    38.07 (35  1:14.80 (35)  35    * 
173  M Mason Federmeyer      37.21 (41    38.73 (39  1:15.94 (37)  37 
111  M Connor Williams DNF                               63 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  M         Joe Buswinka          31.97 (3)    33.59 (11  1:05.56 (5)    5    * 
124  M Kylar Thomas 35.47 (26    34.28 (14  1:09.75 (16)  16    * 
133  M Andrea Scarfone       40.53 (49    41.11 (45  1:21.64 (45)  45    * 
138  M Colin Vanvoorst       44.30 (50    43.30 (47  1:27.60 (47)  47    * 
157  M Briten Vanvoorst      45.74 (51    46.65 (48  1:32.39 (48)  48 

Team : FHC   Total Points : 131.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
105  M Nathan Jenkins 34.93 (17    34.33 (15  1:09.26 (14)  14    * 
113  M Sam Werkema 35.74 (30    35.67 (24  1:11.41 (24)  24    * 
180  M Aidan O'Meara 38.52 (45    39.17 (43  1:17.69 (41)  41    * 
127  M Noah Stout 1:17.73 (55    36.87 (31  1:54.60 (52)  52    * 

35.21 (21145  M         Ben Taylor                    DNF                  63 
Braden Lubben DNF178  M                                                     63 

   Total Points : 140.0   Rank : 10th Team : SH
Bib  Class     Name    Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sam Dubuisson 34.02 (12    * 
37.95 (43    * 
38.41 (44    * 

120  M
106  M
130  M
141  M

Garrett Smith
Harrison Smith
Jake Timmer

33.13 (7)  1:07.15 (11)  11    
38.63 (38  1:16.58 (38)  38    
38.94 (40  1:17.35 (40)  40    
46.84 (49  1:35.57 (51)  51    48.73 (53    * 

   Total Points : 208.0   Rank : 11th Team : NV
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Spencer Todd 39.64 (47        * 
47.16 (52        * 

38.52 (37  1:18.16 (42)  42
46.93 (50  1:34.09 (50)  50
56.42 (52  2:19.30 (53)  531:22.88 (56        * 

52.76 (54 DNF 63    * 

118  M
104  M
151  M
140  M
126  M 

Simon Monroe
Kipp Deling
Aliece Bradley
Alex Ambrose DNF 63 



SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/13/2019

2019 MHSAA

Division 2 Region 5

Men Slalom

CLASS : M 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   102  M CAD   Alex Netzley 30.86 (1) 31.32 (1)   1:02.18 (1) 

2   129  M EGR   Rori Anderson 31.71 (2) 31.62 (2)   1:03.33 (2) 

3   123  M GRC   James VanHekken 32.06 (4) 32.16 (3)   1:04.22 (3) 

4   122  M  EGR   Patrick Smith 32.72 (6) 32.59 (4)   1:05.31 (4) 

5   108  M ONE   Joe Buswinka 31.97 (3) 33.59 (11)  1:05.56 (5) 

6   134  M SL Aidan Parker 32.38 (5) 33.41 (8)   1:05.79 (6) 

7   117  M CAL   Keegan Beemer 33.08 (9) 32.74 (5)   1:05.82 (7) 

8   119  M WC Ashton Holland 32.93 (8) 33.05 (6)   1:05.98 (8) 

9   167  M EGR   Murphy Wynsma 32.81 (7) 33.57 (10)  1:06.38 (9) 

10  135  M GRC   Caleb Styf   33.68 (11) 33.44 (9)   1:07.12 (10) 

11  120  M SH Sam Dubuisson 34.02 (12) 33.13 (7)   1:07.15 (11) 

12  101  M EGR   Will Marsh 33.67 (10) 33.61 (12)  1:07.28 (12) 

13  125  M SL Charlie Parker 34.27 (13) 33.93 (13)  1:08.20 (13) 

14  105  M FHC   Nathan Jenkins 34.93 (17) 34.33 (15)  1:09.26 (14) 

15  144  M MAT   Scott Toner 34.63 (15) 34.81 (16)  1:09.44 (15) 

16  124  M ONE   Kylar Thomas 35.47 (26)    34.28 (14)  1:09.75 (16) 

17  152  M EGR   Jake Meyers 34.92 (16) 35.03 (17)  1:09.95 (17) 

18  103  M WC Tim Flickinger 34.95 (18) 35.23 (20)  1:10.18 (18) 

19  114  M CAD   Jaykob Smith 35.37 (23) 35.15 (19)  1:10.52 (19) 

20  153  M CAD   Kyle Conradson 35.07 (19) 35.45 (22)  1:10.52 (19) 

21  107  M GRC   John Vellenga 35.53 (28) 35.14 (18)  1:10.67 (21) 

22  175  M SL Dawson Sherman 35.29 (22) 35.42 (21)  1:10.71 (22) 

23  170  M GRC   Ryan Medema 35.41 (25) 35.95 (26)  1:11.36 (23) 

24  113  M FHC   Sam Werkema 35.74 (30) 35.67 (24)  1:11.41 (24) 

25  156  M SL Jack Lauinger 35.98 (32) 35.47 (23)  1:11.45 (25) 

26  143  M SL Griffin Phares 35.14 (20) 36.31 (29)  1:11.45 (25) 

27  177  M MAT   Cooper Betzler 35.38 (24) 36.21 (28)  1:11.59 (27) 

28  110  M CAL   Paul Southern 35.85 (31) 35.92 (25)  1:11.77 (28) 

29  116  M MAT   Seth Johnson 36.57 (38) 36.17 (27)  1:12.74 (29) 

30  136  M WC Max Sutton 36.07 (34) 37.09 (32)  1:13.16 (30) 

31  154  M GRC   Aaron Gronsman 36.60 (39) 36.83 (30)  1:13.43 (31) 

32  137  M GRC   Zach Bemben 36.02 (33) 37.80 (34)  1:13.82 (32) 

33  128  M CAD   Ben Meyer 37.51 (42) 37.15 (33)  1:14.66 (33) 

34  139  M CAL   Andrew Miron    36.33 (35) 38.41 (36)  1:14.74 (34) 

35  132  M MAT   Rhett Hoffman 36.73 (40) 38.07 (35)  1:14.80 (35) 

36  131  M CAL   Chase Thompson 35.59 (29) 39.23 (44)  1:14.82 (36) 

37  173  M MAT   Mason Federmeyer 37.21 (41) 38.73 (39)  1:15.94 (37) 

38  106  M SH Garrett Smith 37.95 (43) 38.63 (38)  1:16.58 (38) 

39  148  M WC Josh Haskell 35.52 (27) 41.56 (46)  1:17.08 (39) 

40  130  M SH Harrison Smith 38.41 (44) 38.94 (40)  1:17.35 (40) 

41  180  M FHC   Aidan O'Meara 38.52 (45) 39.17 (43)  1:17.69 (41) 

42  118  M NV Spencer Todd 39.64 (47) 38.52 (37)  1:18.16 (42) 

43  147  M CAD   Jim Canfield 39.61 (46) 38.95 (41)  1:18.56 (43) 

44  172  M CAL   Ben DeGood 40.18 (48) 38.95 (41)  1:19.13 (44) 

45  133  M ONE   Andrea Scarfone 40.53 (49) 41.11 (45)  1:21.64 (45) 

46  174  M WC 36.46 (36) 47.58 (51)  1:24.04 (46) 

  138  M ONE 44.30 (50) 43.30 (47)  1:27.60 (47) 

  157  M ONE 45.74 (51) 46.65 (48)  1:32.39 (48) 

  142  M EGR 34.45 (14) 58.86 (53)  1:33.31 (49) 

  104  M NV 47.16 (52) 46.93 (50)  1:34.09 (50) 

  141  M SH 48.73 (53) 46.84 (49)  1:35.57 (51) 

  127  M FHC 1:17.73 (55) 36.87 (31)  1:54.60 (52) 

  151  M NV 1:22.88 (56) 56.42 (52)  2:19.30 (53) 

  145  M FHC 35.21 (21) DNF

  149  M CAL 36.54 (37) DNF

  140  M NV 52.76 (54) DNF

  126  M NV   DNF

  111  M MAT DNF

  162  M WC DNF

  178  M FHC DNF

  112  M SL DSQ

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62  171  M

Andrew Solarewicz

   Colin Vanvoorst

   Briten Vanvoorst

   Max Ralston

Simon Monroe

Jake Timmer

   Noah Stout

Kipp Deling

   Ben Taylor

   Reid Goosen

Aliece Bradley

Alex Ambrose

   Connor Williams

Carson Jarecki

   Braden Lubben

Colby Brown

   Ethan SharpCAD DSQ



MI Team Scoring  2/13/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5

Women Slalom

Current Class : F

Team : FHC   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
518  F Courtney McAlindon    33.10 (2)    34.82 (3)  1:07.92 (2)    2    * 
506  F Kayley Reynolds       33.93 (3)    35.04 (4)  1:08.97 (4)    4    * 
537  F Abby McAlindon 35.76 (9)    36.93 (7)  1:12.69 (7)    7    * 
542  F Grace Kline 37.78 (20    40.19 (17  1:17.97 (18)  18    * 
566  F Sami Fox 38.56 (26    40.31 (19  1:18.87 (21)  21 
582  F Ella Growney 37.58 (18 DSQ 64 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 51.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name      Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516  F Chloe Sholler 34.05 (4)    34.68 (2)  1:08.73 (3)    3    * 
529  F Annika Lampen 35.97 (10    37.55 (9)  1:13.52 (8)    8    * 
502  F Alyssa Green 35.69 (8)    42.14 (30  1:17.83 (16)  16    * 
564  F Natalie Koster 39.18 (29    40.33 (20  1:19.51 (24)  24    * 
552  F Hazel McGovern 39.54 (31    41.68 (29  1:21.22 (29)  29 
540  F         Ava Nargi             38.60 (27        DSQ                  64 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 72.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
503  F         Emilee Houk           34.05 (4)    35.66 (6)  1:09.71 (6)    6    * 
524  F Libbey Lloyd 37.31 (15    40.30 (18  1:17.61 (15)  15    * 
528  F Jill Cool 37.42 (16    40.79 (24  1:18.21 (19)  19    * 
559  F Frida Dahlstrand      40.57 (36    42.37 (31  1:22.94 (32)  32    * 
539  F Lexi Johnson 40.79 (38    43.00 (33  1:23.79 (34)  34 
568  F Alyvia Peedle 43.04 (43    44.73 (38  1:27.77 (39)  39 

Team : CC   Total Points : 94.5   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
538  F Sophie Trudgeon       37.30 (14    38.04 (10  1:15.34 (10)  10    * 
548  F Ally Ouendag 38.42 (23    40.58 (22  1:19.00 (22)22.5    * 
521  F Abby Talaga 39.07 (28    40.84 (25  1:19.91 (27)  27    * 
505  F Clare Lignell 40.59 (37    43.21 (35  1:23.80 (35)  35    * 
556  F Rachel Huizinga       44.97 (47    45.87 (41  1:30.84 (42)  42 
569  F Mary Clare Hamilto    49.06 (52    49.78 (45  1:38.84 (44)  44 

Team : SL   Total Points : 100.0   Rank : 5th 
Run 1 Run 2NameBib  Class                                      Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
525  F                         37.06 (8)  1:13.58 (9)    936.52 (11     * 

       38.33 (22        * 
40.91 (39        * 
42.89 (42        * 

       1:47.38 (58    

509  F
555  F
545  F
567  F
531  F

Erin Burke
Sydney Thompson
Zoe Komar
Kailey Kuhlman
Alexis Kotrch
Paige Sharp DSQ                               64

39.51 (15  1:17.84 (17)  17
43.01 (34  1:23.92 (36)  36
44.80 (39  1:27.69 (38)  38
51.96 (48  2:39.34 (53)  53 

 

   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 6th Team : GRC
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
535  F Erin Cawley 37.51 (17        * 
504  F 38.53 (25        * 
549  F 39.88 (34        * 
551  F 41.46 (40        * 
562  F

Rachael Muir
Annika DeGraaf
Sara Muir
Maggie Styf 43.05 (44    

39.09 (13  1:16.60 (13)  13
41.16 (27  1:19.69 (25)  25
40.89 (26  1:20.77 (28)  28
44.14 (37  1:25.60 (37)  37
45.98 (42  1:29.03 (41)  41 

47.77 (50520  F         Liesl Groenenboom             DNF                  64 



MI Team Scoring  2/13/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5

Women Slalom

Current Class : F

Team : NV   Total Points : 111.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
519  F         Megan Paasche         32.30 (1)    34.61 (1)  1:06.91 (1)    1    * 
501  F MaryHelen Prince      39.80 (33    41.44 (28  1:21.24 (30)  30    * 
530  F Lizzie Hacket 39.52 (30    42.67 (32  1:22.19 (31)  31    * 
563  F Lucia Gomez 51.34 (54    54.76 (50  1:46.10 (49)  49    * 
560  F Maddie Tay 45.39 (48  1:17.33 (53  2:02.72 (51)  51 
543  F Brenna Musser DNF 64 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 116.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name  Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
507  F Alora Sunbeck 36.83 (13    38.82 (11  1:15.65 (11)  11    * 
515  F Michayla Bell 36.80 (12    39.06 (12  1:15.86 (12)  12    * 
554  F Carmen Diez 48.31 (51    50.73 (46  1:39.04 (46)  46    * 
532  F Heloise Decoster      47.05 (49    53.70 (49  1:40.75 (47)  47    * 
541  F Hilda Anthun 52.83 (56    55.61 (51  1:48.44 (50)  50 
570  F Camilla Blohm       1:04.90 (57  1:06.36 (52  2:11.26 (52)  52 

   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 9th Team : CAL
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

37.92 (21        * 
39.73 (32        * 
40.32 (35        * 

40.60 (23  1:18.52 (20)  20
40.01 (16  1:19.74 (26)  26
43.34 (36  1:23.66 (33)  33
45.23 (40  1:28.31 (40)  40       43.08 (45        * 

34.78 (7) DNF 64 

513  F
534  F
547  F
580  F
526  F    
565  F

Emily Dean
Alana Black
Emmalee Hamp
Anna VanElderen

     Emily Petrosky
Barbie DeGood 41.73 (41 DSQ

   Total Points : 124.5   Rank : 10th Team : MAT
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2      

64 

 Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

37.69 (19    * 
38.46 (24    * 
44.02 (46    * 
52.05 (55    * 

527  F
511  F
561  F
536  F
579  F 

Lily Ross
Sophie Ross
Kate Cudney
Hannah Hoffman
Marina Cuadrado DSQ                               64

39.49 (14  1:17.18 (14)  14    
40.54 (21  1:19.00 (22)22.5    
47.87 (44  1:31.89 (43)  43    
46.97 (43  1:39.02 (45)  45    

 

Team : LOW   Total Points : 181.0   Rank : 11th 
Run 1 Run 2NameBib  Class                                      Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
517  F                       35.23 (5)  1:09.65 (5)    534.42 (6)     * 

50.65 (53        * 
DNF     * 

533  F
546  F
508  F

Kaylee Byrne
Olivia Torline
Ginevra Moretti
Mattie Torline DSQ

51.58 (47  1:42.23 (48)  48
64
64    * 



SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/13/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5

Women Slalom

CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   519  F     NV    Megan Paasche 32.30 (1)     34.61 (1)   1:06.91 (1) 
2   518  F     FHC   Courtney McAlindon    33.10 (2)     34.82 (3)   1:07.92 (2) 
3   516  F     EGR   Chloe Sholler 34.05 (4)     34.68 (2)   1:08.73 (3) 
4   506  F     FHC   Kayley Reynolds       33.93 (3)     35.04 (4)   1:08.97 (4) 
5   517  F     LOW   Kaylee Byrne 34.42 (6)     35.23 (5)   1:09.65 (5) 
6   503  F     CAD   Emilee Houk 34.05 (4)     35.66 (6)   1:09.71 (6) 
7   537  F     FHC   Abby McAlindon 35.76 (9)     36.93 (7)   1:12.69 (7) 
8   529  F     EGR   Annika Lampen 35.97 (10)    37.55 (9)   1:13.52 (8) 
9   525  F     SL    Erin Burke 36.52 (11)    37.06 (8)   1:13.58 (9) 
10  538  F     CC    Sophie Trudgeon       37.30 (14)    38.04 (10)  1:15.34 (10) 
11  507  F     ONE   Alora Sunbeck 36.83 (13)    38.82 (11)  1:15.65 (11) 
12  515  F     ONE   Michayla Bell 36.80 (12)    39.06 (12)  1:15.86 (12) 
13  535  F     GRC   Erin Cawley 37.51 (17)    39.09 (13)  1:16.60 (13) 
14  527  F     MAT   Lily Ross 37.69 (19)    39.49 (14)  1:17.18 (14) 
15  524  F     CAD   Libbey Lloyd 37.31 (15)    40.30 (18)  1:17.61 (15) 
16  502  F     EGR   Alyssa Green 35.69 (8)     42.14 (30)  1:17.83 (16) 
17  509  F     SL    Sydney Thompson       38.33 (22)    39.51 (15)  1:17.84 (17) 
18  542  F     FHC   Grace Kline 37.78 (20)    40.19 (17)  1:17.97 (18) 
19  528  F     CAD   Jill Cool 37.42 (16)    40.79 (24)  1:18.21 (19) 
20  513  F     CAL   Emily Dean 37.92 (21)    40.60 (23)  1:18.52 (20) 
21  566  F     FHC   Sami Fox 38.56 (26)    40.31 (19)  1:18.87 (21) 
22  511  F     MAT   Sophie Ross 38.46 (24)    40.54 (21)  1:19.00 (22) 
23  548  F     CC    Ally Ouendag 38.42 (23)    40.58 (22)  1:19.00 (22) 
24  564  F     EGR   Natalie Koster 39.18 (29)    40.33 (20)  1:19.51 (24) 
25  504  F     GRC   Rachael Muir 38.53 (25)    41.16 (27)  1:19.69 (25) 
26  534  F     CAL   Alana Black 39.73 (32)    40.01 (16)  1:19.74 (26) 
27  521  F     CC    Abby Talaga 39.07 (28)    40.84 (25)  1:19.91 (27) 
28  549  F     GRC   Annika DeGraaf 39.88 (34)    40.89 (26)  1:20.77 (28) 
29  552  F     EGR   Hazel McGovern 39.54 (31)    41.68 (29)  1:21.22 (29) 
30  501  F     NV    MaryHelen Prince      39.80 (33)    41.44 (28)  1:21.24 (30) 
31  530  F     NV    Lizzie Hacket 39.52 (30)    42.67 (32)  1:22.19 (31) 
32  559  F     CAD   Frida Dahlstrand      40.57 (36)    42.37 (31)  1:22.94 (32) 
33  547  F     CAL   Emmalee Hamp 40.32 (35)    43.34 (36)  1:23.66 (33) 
34  539  F     CAD   Lexi Johnson          40.79 (38)    43.00 (33)  1:23.79 (34) 
35  505  F     CC    Clare Lignell 40.59 (37)    43.21 (35)  1:23.80 (35) 
36  555  F     SL    Zoe Komar 40.91 (39)    43.01 (34)  1:23.92 (36) 
37  551  F     GRC   Sara Muir 41.46 (40)    44.14 (37)  1:25.60 (37) 
38  545  F     SL    Kailey Kuhlman 42.89 (42)    44.80 (39)  1:27.69 (38) 
39  568  F     CAD   Alyvia Peedle 43.04 (43)    44.73 (38)  1:27.77 (39) 
40  580  F     CAL   Anna VanElderen       43.08 (45)    45.23 (40)  1:28.31 (40) 
41  562  F     GRC   Maggie Styf 43.05 (44)    45.98 (42)  1:29.03 (41) 
42  556  F     CC    Rachel Huizinga       44.97 (47)    45.87 (41)  1:30.84 (42) 
43  561  F     MAT   Kate Cudney 44.02 (46)    47.87 (44)  1:31.89 (43) 
44  569  F     CC    Mary Clare Hamilto    49.06 (52)    49.78 (45)  1:38.84 (44) 
45  536  F     MAT   Hannah Hoffman 52.05 (55)    46.97 (43)  1:39.02 (45) 
46  554  F     ONE   Carmen Diez 48.31 (51)    
47  532  F     ONE   Heloise Decoster      
48  533  F     LOW   Olivia Torline

NV    Lucia Gomez49  563  F     
Hilda Anthun541  50  F     ONE   

47.05 (49)    
50.65 (53)    
51.34 (54)    
52.83 (56)    

50.73 (46)  1:39.04 (46) 
53.70 (49)  1:40.75 (47) 
51.58 (47)  1:42.23 (48) 
54.76 (50)  1:46.10 (49) 
55.61 (51)  1:48.44 (50) 

51  560  F     NV    Maddie Tay
52  570  F     ONE   Camilla Blohm       

45.39 (48)  1:17.33 (53)  2:02.72 (51) 
1:04.90 (57)  1:06.36 (52)  2:11.26 (52) 

53  567  F     SL    Alexis Kotrch       1:47.38 (58)    51.96 (48)  2:39.34 (53) 
54  526  F     CAL   Emily Petrosky

Liesl Groenenboom     55  520  F     GRC   
56  582  F     FHC   Ella Growney
57  540  F     EGR   Ava Nargi
58  565  F     CAL   Barbie DeGood

34.78 (7)
47.77 (50)
37.58 (18)
38.60 (27)
41.73 (41)

DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

59  543  F     NV    Brenna Musser
60  546  F     LOW   Ginevra Moretti
61  508  F     LOW   Mattie Torline
62  531  F     SL    Paige Sharp
63  579  F     MAT   Marina Cuadrado

DNF
DNF     
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ



MI Team Scoring  2/5/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5
Men Giant Slalom

Current Class :

Team : EGR   Total Points : 19.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
122 Patrick Smith 30.99 (4)    27.51 (2)    58.50 (3)    3    * 
152 Jake Meyers 30.57 (2)    28.52 (10    59.09 (4)    4    * 
129 Rori Anderson 31.35 (7)    27.82 (3)    59.17 (5)    5    * 
101 Will Marsh 31.25 (6)    28.46 (9)    59.71 (7)    7    * 
142 Max Ralston 31.74 (13    30.75 (44  1:02.49 (27)  27 
167 Murphy Wynsma 32.91 (34    39.30 (56  1:12.21 (52)  52 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 55.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
123            James VanHekken       31.51 (9)    28.29 (7)    59.80 (8)    8    * 
135 Caleb Styf 31.72 (12    28.71 (13  1:00.43 (10)  10    * 
107 John Vellenga 32.41 (24    28.56 (11  1:00.97 (14)  14    * 
137 Zach Bemben 32.61 (28    29.37 (21  1:01.98 (23)  23    * 
154 Aaron Gronsman 33.26 (42    29.73 (29  1:02.99 (32)  32 
170 Ryan Medema 34.32 (50    30.07 (36  1:04.39 (41)  41 

Team : SL   Total Points : 61.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112            Colby Brown           31.57 (10    28.68 (12  1:00.25 (9)    9    * 
134 Aidan Parker 31.78 (14    29.07 (16  1:00.85 (13)  13    * 
125 Charlie Parker 31.98 (19    29.25 (19  1:01.23 (17)  17    * 
143    Griffin Phares 31.93 (17    30.03 (35  1:01.96 (22)  22    * 
161 Jonah Wilhelm 32.80 (32    35.53 (53  1:08.33 (48)  48 
156 Jack Lauinger 47.10 (61    30.01 (33  1:17.11 (55)  55 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
102            Alex Netzley          29.28 (1)    27.12 (1)    56.40 (1)    1    * 
128 Ben Meyer 31.49 (8)    29.58 (24  1:01.07 (15)  15    * 
153 Kyle Conradson 31.92 (16    29.42 (22  1:01.34 (18)  18    * 
114 Jaykob Smith 33.19 (41    29.74 (30  1:02.93 (31)  31    * 
166 Drew Conradson 32.91 (34    30.60 (41  1:03.51 (37)  37 
147 Jim Canfield 33.00 (36    31.12 (48  1:04.12 (40)  40 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 72.0   Rank : 5th 
Run 1 Run 2NameBib  Class                                      Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
Keegan Beemer 31.13 (5)117                         28.27 (6)    59.40 (6)    6    * 

32.19 (20        * 
31.93 (17        * 
33.01 (37        * 
32.78 (30    

110
149
139
160
131

Paul Southern
Reid Goosen
Andrew Miron
Zach Roy
Chase Thompson 33.93 (46    

28.94 (15  1:01.13 (16)  16
30.02 (34  1:01.95 (21)  21
29.60 (26  1:02.61 (29)  29
30.36 (40  1:03.14 (34)34.5 
29.90 (32  1:03.83 (38)  38 



MI Team Scoring  2/5/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5
Men Giant Slalom

Current Class :

Team : ONE   Total Points : 112.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108            Joe Buswinka          30.59 (3)    27.84 (4)    58.43 (2)    2    * 
124 Kylar Thomas 31.69 (11    28.93 (14  1:00.62 (11)  11    * 
157 Briten Vanvoorst      35.68 (53    33.31 (49  1:08.99 (49)  49    * 
138 Colin Vanvoorst       35.26 (51    34.53 (51  1:09.79 (50)  50    * 
133 Andrea Scarfone       37.58 (55    33.53 (50  1:11.11 (51)  51 

Team : FHC   Total Points : 116.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
145 Ben Taylor 32.30 (22    29.59 (25  1:01.89 (19)  19    * 
127 Noah Stout 32.58 (27    29.63 (27  1:02.21 (25)  25    * 
105 Nathan Jenkins 33.03 (38    29.50 (23  1:02.53 (28)  28    * 
180    Aidan O'Meara 33.96 (47    30.70 (43  1:04.66 (44)  44    * 
163 Wilson Godfrey 34.14 (48    30.85 (45  1:04.99 (45)  45 
113 Sam Werkema 37.73 (56    29.17 (17  1:06.90 (47)  47 

Team : WC   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
148 Josh Haskell 32.27 (21    28.42 (8)  1:00.69 (12)  12    * 
136 Max Sutton 32.82 (33    29.31 (20  1:02.13 (24)  24    * 
162 Carson Jarecki 33.47 (44    31.01 (46  1:04.48 (42)  42    * 
103 Tim Flickinger 35.98 (54    29.19 (18  1:05.17 (46)  46    * 
119 Ashton Holland 35.65 (52    42.72 (58  1:18.37 (56)  56 
146 Nick Galen DNF                               63 

Team : MAT   Total Points : 129.5   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
164 Nate Sylvester 32.62 (29    29.84 (31  1:02.46 (26)  26    * 
132 Rhett Hoffman 32.52 (26    30.30 (38  1:02.82 (30)  30    * 
144 Scott Toner 32.51 (25    30.63 (42  1:03.14 (34)34.5    * 
111 Connor Williams       34.16 (49    29.72 (28  1:03.88 (39)  39    * 
116 Seth Johnson 33.10 (39  5:29.41 (59  6:02.51 (59)  59 

Hunter Davidson 32.32 (23 DNF159                                             63 

   Total Points : 167.0   Rank : 10th Team : NV
Bib  Class     Name    Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Alex Ambrose 33.89 (45    * 
33.16 (40    * 
39.42 (58    * 
43.66 (60    * 

126
118
104
140
151

Spencer Todd
Simon Monroe
Aliece Bradley
Kipp Deling 42.82 (59  

28.04 (5)  1:01.93 (20)  20    
30.24 (37  1:03.40 (36)  36    
36.69 (54  1:16.11 (54)  54    
38.36 (55  1:22.02 (57)  57    

  40.88 (57  1:23.70 (58)  58 

   Total Points : 192.0   Rank : 11th Team : SH
Bib  Class     Name Run 1 Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
130 Harrison Smith 32.78 (30        * 
106 33.43 (43        * 
141

Garrett Smith
Jake Timmer

30.32 (39  1:03.10 (33)  33
31.09 (47  1:04.52 (43)  43
35.00 (52  1:13.22 (53)  5338.22 (57        * 

120            Sam Dubuisson                 DNF                  6331.84 (15     * 



SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/5/2019

2019 MHSAA
Division 2 Region 5
Men Giant Slalom

CLASS : 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1 Run 2 Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   102 CAD   Alex Netzley 29.28 (1)     27.12 (1)     56.40 (1) 
2   108 ONE   Joe Buswinka 30.59 (3)     27.84 (4)     58.43 (2) 
3   122 EGR   Patrick Smith 30.99 (4)     27.51 (2)     58.50 (3) 
4   152 EGR   Jake Meyers 30.57 (2)     28.52 (10)    59.09 (4) 
5   129 EGR   Rori Anderson 31.35 (7)     27.82 (3)     59.17 (5) 
6   117 CAL   Keegan Beemer 31.13 (5)     28.27 (6)     59.40 (6) 
7   101 EGR   Will Marsh 31.25 (6)     28.46 (9)     59.71 (7) 
8   123 GRC   James VanHekken       31.51 (9)     28.29 (7)     59.80 (8) 
9   112 SL    Colby Brown 31.57 (10)    28.68 (12)  1:00.25 (9)  
10  135 GRC   Caleb Styf    31.72 (12)    28.71 (13)  1:00.43 (10) 
11  124 ONE   Kylar Thomas 31.69 (11)    28.93 (14)  1:00.62 (11) 
12  148 WC    Josh Haskell 32.27 (21)    28.42 (8)   1:00.69 (12) 
13  134 SL    Aidan Parker 31.78 (14)    29.07 (16)  1:00.85 (13) 
14  107 GRC   John Vellenga 32.41 (24)    28.56 (11)  1:00.97 (14) 
15  128 CAD   Ben Meyer 31.49 (8)     29.58 (24)  1:01.07 (15) 
16  110 CAL   Paul Southern 32.19 (20)    28.94 (15)  1:01.13 (16) 
17  125 SL    Charlie Parker 31.98 (19)    29.25 (19)  1:01.23 (17) 
18  153 CAD   Kyle Conradson 31.92 (16)    29.42 (22)  1:01.34 (18) 
19  145 FHC   Ben Taylor 32.30 (22)    29.59 (25)  1:01.89 (19) 
20  126 NV    Alex Ambrose 33.89 (45)    28.04 (5)   1:01.93 (20) 
21  149 CAL   Reid Goosen 31.93 (17)    30.02 (34)  1:01.95 (21) 
22  143 SL    Griffin Phares 31.93 (17)    30.03 (35)  1:01.96 (22) 
23  137 GRC   Zach Bemben 32.61 (28)    29.37 (21)  1:01.98 (23) 
24  136 WC    Max Sutton 32.82 (33)    29.31 (20)  1:02.13 (24) 
25  127        FHC   Noah Stout 32.58 (27)    29.63 (27)  1:02.21 (25) 
26  164 MAT   Nate Sylvester 32.62 (29)    29.84 (31)  1:02.46 (26) 
27  142 EGR   Max Ralston 31.74 (13)    30.75 (44)  1:02.49 (27) 
28  105 FHC   Nathan Jenkins 33.03 (38)    29.50 (23)  1:02.53 (28) 
29  139 CAL   Andrew Miron 33.01 (37)    29.60 (26)  1:02.61 (29) 
30  132 MAT   Rhett Hoffman 32.52 (26)    30.30 (38)  1:02.82 (30) 
31  114 CAD   Jaykob Smith 33.19 (41)    29.74 (30)  1:02.93 (31) 
32  154 GRC   Aaron Gronsman 33.26 (42)    29.73 (29)  1:02.99 (32) 
33  130 SH    Harrison Smith 32.78 (30)    30.32 (39)  1:03.10 (33) 
34  160 CAL   Zach Roy    32.78 (30)    30.36 (40)  1:03.14 (34) 
35  144 MAT   Scott Toner 32.51 (25)    30.63 (42)  1:03.14 (34) 
36  118 NV    Spencer Todd 33.16 (40)    30.24 (37)  1:03.40 (36) 
37  166 CAD   Drew Conradson 32.91 (34)    30.60 (41)  1:03.51 (37) 
38  131 CAL   Chase Thompson 33.93 (46)    29.90 (32)  1:03.83 (38) 
39  111 MAT   Connor Williams       34.16 (49)    29.72 (28)  1:03.88 (39) 
40  147 CAD   Jim Canfield 33.00 (36)    31.12 (48)  1:04.12 (40) 
41  170 GRC   Ryan Medema 34.32 (50)    30.07 (36)  1:04.39 (41) 
42  162 WC    Carson Jarecki 33.47 (44)    31.01 (46)  1:04.48 (42) 
43  106 SH    Garrett Smith 33.43 (43)    31.09 (47)  1:04.52 (43) 
44  180 FHC   Aidan O'Meara 33.96 (47)    30.70 (43)  1:04.66 (44) 
45  163 FHC   Wilson Godfrey 34.14 (48)    30.85 (45)  1:04.99 (45) 
46  103 WC    Tim Flickinger
47  113 FHC   Sam Werkema
48  161 SL    Jonah Wilhelm
49  157 ONE   Briten Vanvoorst      
50  138 ONE   Colin Vanvoorst       
51  133 ONE   Andrea Scarfone       
52  167 EGR   Murphy Wynsma
53  141 SH    
54  104 NV    
55  156 SL    
56  119 WC    
57  140 NV    
58  151 NV    

Jake Timmer
Simon Monroe   
Jack Lauinger
Ashton Holland
Aliece Bradley
Kipp Deling

35.98 (54)
37.73 (56)
32.80 (32)
35.68 (53)
35.26 (51)
37.58 (55)
32.91 (34)
38.22 (57)

       39.42 (58)
47.10 (61)
35.65 (52)
43.66 (60)
42.82 (59)

    29.19 (18)  1:05.17 (46) 
    29.17 (17)  1:06.90 (47) 
    35.53 (53)  1:08.33 (48) 
    33.31 (49)  1:08.99 (49) 
    34.53 (51)  1:09.79 (50) 
    33.53 (50)  1:11.11 (51) 
    39.30 (56)  1:12.21 (52) 
    35.00 (52)  1:13.22 (53) 
    36.69 (54)  1:16.11 (54) 
    30.01 (33)  1:17.11 (55) 
    42.72 (58)  1:18.37 (56) 
    38.36 (55)  1:22.02 (57) 
    40.88 (57)  1:23.70 (58) 

59  116 MAT   Seth Johnson 33.10 (39)  5:29.41 (59)  6:02.51 (59) 
60  120 SH    Sam Dubuisson 31.84 (15)        DNF
61  159 MAT   Hunter Davidson       32.32 (23) DNF
62  146 WC    Nick Galen DNF



MI Team Scoring  2/5/2019

2019 MHSAA

Division 2 Region 5

Women Giant Slalom

Current Class : F

Team : FHC   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

518  F Courtney McAlindon 29.10 (1) 27.61 (1) 56.71 (1) 1 * 

506  F Kayley Reynolds 30.45 (6) 28.68 (4) 59.13 (4) 4 * 

537  F Abby McAlindon 31.78 (18 29.16 (6)  1:00.94 (9) 9 * 

550  F Myah Leavenworth 31.90 (19 31.17 (21  1:03.07 (19)  19 * 

542  F Grace Kline 33.11 (35 30.98 (19  1:04.09 (24)  24 

577  F Lyndsay Werkema 33.33 (38 31.42 (23  1:04.75 (28)  28 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 43.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

516  F Chloe Sholler 30.59 (8) 29.05 (5) 59.64 (5) 5 * 

573  F Madaline Darooge 30.82 (11 30.51 (12  1:01.33 (11)  11 * 

564  F Natalie Koster 30.99 (13 30.51 (12  1:01.50 (13)  13 * 

552  F Hazel McGovern 31.92 (20 30.54 (14  1:02.46 (14)  14 * 

529  F Annika Lampen 31.98 (21 30.65 (15  1:02.63 (15)  15 

502  F Alyssa Green 32.26 (22    30.82 (16  1:03.08 (20)  20 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

503  F Emilee Houk 30.45 (6) 29.73 (8)  1:00.18 (6) 6 * 

528  F Jill Cool 30.78 (9) 30.49 (11  1:01.27 (10)  10 * 

524  F Libbey Lloyd 31.27 (14 30.15 (10  1:01.42 (12)  12 * 

568  F Alyvia Peedle 33.20 (37 31.67 (27  1:04.87 (30)  30 * 

539  F Lexi Johnson 32.58 (27 32.47 (40  1:05.05 (32)  32 

559  F Frida Dahlstrand 33.79 (44 31.99 (32  1:05.78 (39)  39 

Team : NV   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

519  F Megan Paasche 29.70 (2) 28.26 (2) 57.96 (2) 2 * 

501  F MaryHelen Prince 32.88 (32 30.92 (18  1:03.80 (21)  21 * 

530  F Lizzie Hacket 33.12 (36 31.55 (25  1:04.67 (27)  27 * 

543  F Brenna Musser 32.87 (31 32.34 (38  1:05.21 (33)  33 * 

560  F Maddie Tay 34.11 (47 33.31 (46  1:07.42 (43)  43 

563  F Lucia Gomez 39.46 (58 38.23 (52  1:17.69 (54)  54 

Team : CAL   Total Points : 99.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

526  F 30.84 (12 29.40 (7)  1:00.24 (7) 7 * 

  F 31.74 (16 30.91 (17  1:02.65 (16)  16 * 

  F 32.88 (32 32.48 (41  1:05.36 (36)  36 * 

  F 33.55 (42 32.37 (39  1:05.92 (40)  40 * 

  F 33.73 (43 32.94 (44  1:06.67 (41)  41 

534

547

513

565

572  F

Emily Petrosky

Alana Black

Emmalee Hamp

Emily Dean

Barbie DeGood

Evie Schlett 43.54 (60 32.23 (35  1:15.77 (52)  52 

Team : GRC   Total Points : 112.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

535  F 30.36 (4) 29.94 (9)  1:00.30 (8) 8 * 

  F 32.35 (24    31.46 (24  1:03.81 (22)  22 * 

  F 33.50 (41 32.21 (34  1:05.71 (37)  37 * 

  F 34.60 (50 33.24 (45  1:07.84 (45)  45 * 

  F 31.36 (15 43.47 (56  1:14.83 (51)  51 

504

549

551

520

576  F

Erin Cawley

Rachael Muir

Annika DeGraaf

Sara Muir

Liesl Groenenboom

Olivia Tuit 34.28 (48 DNF 64 



MI Team Scoring  2/5/2019

2019 MHSAA

Division 2 Region 5

Women Giant Slalom

Current Class : F

Team : MAT   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

527  F Lily Ross 31.75 (17 31.15 (20  1:02.90 (17)  17 * 

511  F Sophie Ross 32.82 (29 31.97 (31  1:04.79 (29)  29 * 

536  F Hannah Hoffman 33.00 (34 32.01 (33  1:05.01 (31)  31 * 

561  F Kate Cudney 34.98 (51 32.65 (42  1:07.63 (44)  44 * 

579  F Marina Cuadrado 35.04 (52 DNF 64 

Team : SL   Total Points : 125.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

525  F Erin Burke 30.78 (9) 32.25 (36  1:03.03 (18)  18 * 

555  F Zoe Komar 34.01 (45 31.28 (22  1:05.29 (34)  34 * 

509  F Sydney Thompson 33.43 (39 31.87 (30  1:05.30 (35)  35 * 

531  F Paige Sharp 33.46 (40 32.29 (37  1:05.75 (38)  38 * 

545  F Kailey Kuhlman 34.33 (49 33.56 (47  1:07.89 (46)  46 

578  F Annika Holleman 36.63 (54 33.59 (48  1:10.22 (47)  47 

Team : ONE   Total Points : 156.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

507  F Alora Sunbeck 32.49 (25 31.77 (29  1:04.26 (25)  25 * 

515  F Michayla Bell 32.82 (29 31.58 (26  1:04.40 (26)  26 * 

532  F Heloise Decoster 38.49 (56 35.64 (49  1:14.13 (50)  50 * 

541  F Hilda Anthun 40.32 (59 39.47 (53  1:19.79 (55)  55 * 

574  F Elena Cunsolo 48.52 (62 46.47 (58  1:34.99 (57)  57 

571  F Nike Waeljegaar 36.38 (53 DNF 64 

Team : CC   Total Points : 162.0   Rank : 10th 

Bib  Class Name    Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

505  F 32.33 (23 31.68 (28  1:04.01 (23)  23 * 

  F 34.07 (46 32.90 (43  1:06.97 (42)  42 * 

  F 32.54 (26 39.76 (54  1:12.30 (48)  48 * 

  F 37.05 (55 36.69 (50  1:13.74 (49)  49 * 

  F 30.37 (5)  DNF 64 

556

538

569

521

548  F

Clare Lignell

Rachel Huizinga

Sophie Trudgeon

Mary Clare Hamilto

Abby Talaga

Ally Ouendag 32.70 (28 DSQ 64 

Team : LOW   Total Points : 170.0   Rank : 11th 

Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  F 29.71 (3) 28.39 (3) 58.10 (3) 3 * 

  F 38.87 (57 37.68 (51  1:16.55 (53)  53 * 

  F 43.67 (61 42.09 (55  1:25.76 (56)  56 * 

533

508

546  F

Kaylee Byrne

Olivia Torline

Mattie Torline

Ginevra Moretti 50.10 (63 46.28 (57  1:36.38 (58)  58 * 



SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/5/2019

2019 MHSAA

Division 2 Region 5

Women Giant Slalom

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   518  F FHC   Courtney McAlindon 29.10 (1) 27.61 (1) 56.71 (1) 

2   519  F NV Megan Paasche 29.70 (2) 28.26 (2) 57.96 (2) 

3   517  F LOW   Kaylee Byrne 29.71 (3) 28.39 (3) 58.10 (3) 

4   506  F  FHC   Kayley Reynolds 30.45 (6) 28.68 (4) 59.13 (4) 

5   516  F EGR   Chloe Sholler 30.59 (8) 29.05 (5) 59.64 (5) 

6   503  F CAD   Emilee Houk 30.45 (6) 29.73 (8)   1:00.18 (6) 

7   526  F CAL   Emily Petrosky 30.84 (12) 29.40 (7)   1:00.24 (7) 

8   535  F GRC   Erin Cawley 30.36 (4) 29.94 (9)   1:00.30 (8) 

9   537  F FHC   Abby McAlindon 31.78 (18) 29.16 (6)   1:00.94 (9) 

10  528  F CAD   Jill Cool 30.78 (9) 30.49 (11)  1:01.27 (10) 

11  573  F EGR   Madaline Darooge 30.82 (11) 30.51 (12)  1:01.33 (11) 

12  524  F CAD   Libbey Lloyd 31.27 (14) 30.15 (10)  1:01.42 (12) 

13  564  F EGR   Natalie Koster 30.99 (13) 30.51 (12)  1:01.50 (13) 

14  552  F EGR   Hazel McGovern 31.92 (20) 30.54 (14)  1:02.46 (14) 

15  529  F EGR   Annika Lampen 31.98 (21) 30.65 (15)  1:02.63 (15) 

16  534  F CAL   Alana Black 31.74 (16)    30.91 (17)  1:02.65 (16) 

17  527  F MAT   Lily Ross 31.75 (17) 31.15 (20)  1:02.90 (17) 

18  525  F SL Erin Burke 30.78 (9) 32.25 (36)  1:03.03 (18) 

19  550  F FHC   Myah Leavenworth 31.90 (19) 31.17 (21)  1:03.07 (19) 

20  502  F EGR   Alyssa Green 32.26 (22) 30.82 (16)  1:03.08 (20) 

21  501  F NV MaryHelen Prince 32.88 (32) 30.92 (18)  1:03.80 (21) 

22  504  F GRC   Rachael Muir 32.35 (24) 31.46 (24)  1:03.81 (22) 

23  505  F CC Clare Lignell 32.33 (23) 31.68 (28)  1:04.01 (23) 

24  542  F FHC   Grace Kline 33.11 (35) 30.98 (19)  1:04.09 (24) 

25  507  F ONE   Alora Sunbeck 32.49 (25) 31.77 (29)  1:04.26 (25) 

26  515  F ONE   Michayla Bell 32.82 (29) 31.58 (26)  1:04.40 (26) 

27  530  F NV Lizzie Hacket 33.12 (36) 31.55 (25)  1:04.67 (27) 

28  577  F FHC   Lyndsay Werkema 33.33 (38) 31.42 (23)  1:04.75 (28) 

29  511  F MAT   Sophie Ross 32.82 (29) 31.97 (31)  1:04.79 (29) 

30  568  F CAD   Alyvia Peedle 33.20 (37) 31.67 (27)  1:04.87 (30) 

31  536  F MAT   Hannah Hoffman 33.00 (34) 32.01 (33)  1:05.01 (31) 

32  539  F CAD   Lexi Johnson 32.58 (27) 32.47 (40)  1:05.05 (32) 

33  543  F NV Brenna Musser 32.87 (31) 32.34 (38)  1:05.21 (33) 

34  555  F SL Zoe Komar    34.01 (45) 31.28 (22)  1:05.29 (34) 

35  509  F SL Sydney Thompson 33.43 (39) 31.87 (30)  1:05.30 (35) 

36  547  F CAL   Emmalee Hamp 32.88 (32) 32.48 (41)  1:05.36 (36) 

37  549  F GRC   Annika DeGraaf 33.50 (41) 32.21 (34)  1:05.71 (37) 

38  531  F SL Paige Sharp 33.46 (40) 32.29 (37)  1:05.75 (38) 

39  559  F CAD   Frida Dahlstrand 33.79 (44) 31.99 (32)  1:05.78 (39) 

40  513  F CAL   Emily Dean 33.55 (42) 32.37 (39)  1:05.92 (40) 

41  565  F CAL   Barbie DeGood 33.73 (43) 32.94 (44)  1:06.67 (41) 

42  556  F CC Rachel Huizinga 34.07 (46) 32.90 (43)  1:06.97 (42) 

43  560  F NV Maddie Tay 34.11 (47) 33.31 (46)  1:07.42 (43) 

44  561  F MAT   Kate Cudney 34.98 (51) 32.65 (42)  1:07.63 (44) 

45  551  F GRC   Sara Muir 34.60 (50) 33.24 (45)  1:07.84 (45) 

46  545  F SL 34.33 (49) 33.56 (47)  1:07.89 (46) 

  578  F SL 36.63 (54) 33.59 (48)  1:10.22 (47) 

  538  F CC 32.54 (26) 39.76 (54)  1:12.30 (48) 

  569  F CC 37.05 (55) 36.69 (50)  1:13.74 (49) 

  532  F ONE 38.49 (56) 35.64 (49)  1:14.13 (50) 

  520  F GRC 31.36 (15) 43.47 (56)  1:14.83 (51) 

  572  F CAL 43.54 (60) 32.23 (35)  1:15.77 (52) 

  533  F LOW 38.87 (57) 37.68 (51)  1:16.55 (53) 

  563  F NV 39.46 (58) 38.23 (52)  1:17.69 (54) 

  541  F ONE 40.32 (59) 39.47 (53)  1:19.79 (55) 

  508  F LOW 43.67 (61) 42.09 (55)  1:25.76 (56) 

  574  F ONE 48.52 (62) 46.47 (58)  1:34.99 (57) 

  546  F LOW 50.10 (63) 46.28 (57)  1:36.38 (58) 

  521  F CC 30.37 (5) DNF

  576  F GRC 34.28 (48)  DNF

  579  F MAT 35.04 (52) DNF

  571  F ONE 36.38 (53) DNF

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63  548  F CC

Kailey Kuhlman

Annika Holleman

Sophie Trudgeon

Mary Clare Hamilto

   Heloise Decoster

   Liesl Groenenboom

   Evie Schlett

   Olivia Torline

Lucia Gomez   

   Hilda Anthun

   Mattie Torline

   Elena Cunsolo

   Ginevra Moretti

Abby Talaga

   Olivia Tuit

   Marina Cuadrado

   Nike Waeljegaar

Ally Ouendag 32.70 (28) DSQ
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